
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
48 
60 
55 
13 
54 
20 
23 
17 

117 
187 

81 

Name 
Frankie Barroso 
Todd Buras 
Senter Smith 
Alfredo Zedan 
Natalino Scappaticci 
Mike Hichme 
Gino Angella 
Kaelyn Kinley 
Marc Kinley 
Rob Ashcroft 
Joseph Saddington 

Name Second Driver Class 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 
Pro Spec Miata 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Diff 

13.591 
14.614 
14.659 
14.922 
15.290 
38.177 
38.271 
39.449 
55.744 

Total Tm 
22:07.937 
22:21.528 
22:22.551 
22:22.596 
22:22.859 
22:23.227 
22:46.114 
22:46.208 
22:47.386 
23:03.681 

Make 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 
Mazda 

Model 
Miata 
Miata 
MX-5 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
Miata 
MX-5 
Miata 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Fara usa 

FARA Homestead 250 
Pro SM 
PSM Feature Race 
Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:17:16 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 
8/10/2025 15:55 


